
No. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name:

Mobile: 

Paul Marrone

0414 432 751

Players

Trainer Name: 

Paul Marrone

Dom Marrone

Tania Bunk

0411 040 094

Flynn Rennie

Max Solowiej

Name (First & Surname)

Head of Delegation

Team Officials

Coach Name:

Assistant Coach Name:

Manager Name:

Manager Mobile: 

Luke Siderovski

Tom Riley (GK)

Jakub McKellar

Darcy Fleming

Thomas Watson

Jaxson Pullman

Bailey Daniels

Marshall West

Blake Tito

Ty Marrone

Selman Hassan

Trae Fairweather

Broadmeadow Magic Youth FC

2018 Champion of Champions

Team Details

Form 

Instructions

Players must be listed in numerical order with each 

Player allocated to the shirt number she will wear for the 

duration of the Tournament. Please mark allocated 

Goal Keepers with (GK ) next to their name.

Return completed Team Details via email to: 

rvanewood@northernnswfootball.com.au by 

Monday 1st October. 

14 Years Boys


