

CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

2018 Champion of Champions Team Details

Broadmeadow Magic Youth FC 14 Years Boys

Form Instructions

Players must be listed in numerical order with each Player allocated to the shirt number she will wear for the duration of the Tournament. Please mark allocated Goal Keepers with (GK) next to their name.

Return completed Team Details via email to: rvanewood@northernnswfootball.com.au by Monday 1st October.

Players		
No.	Name (First & Surname)	
1	Tom Riley (GK)	
2	Jakub McKellar	
3	Darcy Fleming	
4		
5	Thomas Watson	
6	Jaxson Pullman	
7	Bailey Daniels	
8	Marshall West	
9	Blake Tito	
10	Ty Marrone	
11	Selman Hassan	
12	Trae Fairweather	
13	Luke Siderovski	
14	Flynn Rennie	
15	Max Solowiej	
16		
Team Officials		
Coach Name:		Paul Marrone
Assistant Coach Name:		Dom Marrone
Manager Name:		Tania Bunk
Manager Mobile:		0411 040 094
Trainer Name:		
Head of Delegation		
Name:		Paul Marrone
Mobile:		0414 432 751